Laminated Case Silvered Lead Wire
Lot No.
Voltage (g.4V)
L+0.5Max. 15 Min.
P±0.5
4Min
øD +
0.5 Max.

STOCK NO.
Nichicon
Part Number
Value
(µF)
Case
Size
DxL (mm)
(Max)
ESR (at
100kHz
20°C)
Price Each
1 10 100 500
2.5V
647-RF80E101MDN1PX RF80E101MDN1PX 100 5 x 8 7 .70 .49 .329 .244
647-RF80E331MDN1PX RF80E331MDN1PX 330 5 x 8 7 .75 .52 .348 .258
647-RF80E471MDN1PX RF80E471MDN1PX 470 5 x 8 7 .75 .53 .351 .26
647-RF80E561MDN1PX RF80E561MDN1PX 560 5 x 8 7 .79 .55 .367 .272
4.5V
647-RF80G331MDN1PX RF80G331MDN1PX 330 5 x 8 8 .75 .52 .348 .258
6.3V
647-RF80J271MDN1PX RF80J271MDN1PX 270 5 x 8 11 .75 .53 .351 .26
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Nichicon
Part Number
Value
(µF)
Case
Size
DxL (mm)
(Max)
ESR (at
100kHz
20°C)
Price Each
1 10 100 500
2.5V
647-PLE0E561MCO1 PLE0E561MCO1 560 8 x 9 5 1.39 1.15 .841 .723
647-PLE0E821MCO6 PLE0E821MCO6 820 8 x 9 5 1.46 1.20 .888 .762
647-PLE0E821MDO1 PLE0E821MDO1 820 8 x 12 5 1.38 1.14 .836 .717
647-PLE0E102MDO1 PLE0E102MDO1 1000 10 x 13 5 1.54 1.26 .96 .879
647-PLE0E152MDO1 PLE0E152MDO1 1500 10 x 13 5 1.83 1.51 1.02 .912
4.0V
647-PLE0G561MCO1 PLE0G561MCO1 560 8 x 9 5 1.70 1.39 1.02 .87
647-PLE0G681MDO1 PLE0G681MDO1 680 8 x 12 5 1.70 1.39 1.02 .87
647-PLE0G821MDO1 PLE0G821MDO1 820 10 x 13 5 1.83 1.51 1.02 .912
647-PLE0G122MDO1 PLE0G122MDO1 1200 10 x 13 5 1.93 1.59 1.21 1.03
6.3V
647-PLE0J471MDO1 PLE0J471MDO1 470 8 x 12 5 1.70 1.39 1.02 .87
647-PLE0J681MDO1 PLE0J681MDO1 680 10 x 13 5 1.75 1.44 1.02 .912
647-PLE0J821MDO1 PLE0J821MDO1 820 10 x 13 5 1.93 1.59 1.21 1.03
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Nichicon
Part Number
Value
(µF)
Case
Size
DxL (mm)
(Max)
ESR (at
100kHz
20°C)
Price Each
1 10 100 500
2.5V
647-PLF0E561MCO1 PLF0E561MCO1 560 8 x 9 6 1.02 .76 .50 .429
647-PLF0E681MDO1 PLF0E681MDO1 680 8 x 12 6 1.06 .79 .518 .444
647-PLF0E821MCO6 PLF0E821MCO6 820 8 x 9 7 1.00 .79 .53 .45
647-PLF0E821MDO1 PLF0E821MDO1 820 8 x 12 6 1.02 .80 .539 .459
647-PLF0E102MDO1 PLF0E102MDO1 1000 10 x 13 7 1.09 .83 .631 .541
4.0V
647-PLF0G561MCO6 PLF0G561MCO6 560 8 x 9 7 1.11 .82 .545 .466
647-PLF0G561MDO1 PLF0G561MDO1 560 8 x 12 7 1.11 .82 .546 .467
647-PLF0G681MDO1 PLF0G681MDO1 680 8 x 12 6 1.02 .79 .537 .456
647-PLF0G821MDO1 PLF0G821MDO1 820 10 x 13 6 1.10 .87 .58 .493
6.3V
647-PLF0J471MCO6 PLF0J471MCO6 470 8 x 9 7 1.21 .96 .643 .547
647-PLF0J471MDO1 PLF0J471MDO1 470 8 x 12 7 1.18 .93 .622 .529
647-PLF0J681MDO1 PLF0J681MDO1 680 10 x 13 6 1.45 1.14 .829 .647
10V
647-PLF1A271MDO1 PLF1A271MDO1 270 8 x 12 8 1.12 .88 .592 .503
647-PLF1A471MDO1 PLF1A471MDO1 470 10 x 13 7 1.30 1.02 .769 .582
16V
647-PLF1C271MDO1 PLF1C271MDO1 270 8 x 12 9 1.15 .88 .616 .521
647-PLF1C471MDO1 PLF1C471MDO1 470 10 x 13 9 1.61 1.26 .849 .722
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Nichicon
Part Number
Value
(µF)
Case
Size
DxL (mm)
(Max)
ESR (at
100kHz
20°C)
Price Each
1 10 100 500
2.5V
647-RNE0E681MDN1PX RNE0E681MDN1PX 680 8 x 6 8 .55 .41 .282 .223
6.3V
647-RNE0J122MDN1PX RNE0J122MDN1PX 1200 8 x 9 10 .82 .61 .419 .332
10V
647-RNE1A221MDS1PX RNE1A221MDS1PX 220 6.3 x 10 30 .51 .37 .258 .204
16V
647-RNE1C101MDS1PX RNE1C101MDS1PX 100 5 x 10 35 .46 .34 .237 .187
647-RNE1C471MDN1PX RNE1C471MDN1PX 470 8 x 11.5 12 .88 .65 .448 .354
DIMENSIONS: mm
øD x L ød P α
5 x 8 0.6 2.0 1.0
5 x 10 0.5 2.0 1.0